Dixon Holedall®
Rotary Hose Coupling Program
In conjunction with the World’s
leading Rotary/Vibrator Drilling
hose manufacturers, Dixon have
developed the Holedall® Swaged
Rotary Hose Coupling Assembly
System. This technology enables

Texas USA, Chestertown, Maryland USA
and Preston, England.
A selection of the most popular coupling
part numbers appears on the following
page.
Rotary Hose after Burst Test
Section Coupling Assembly
Dixon-Holedall®
T-350 Swaging
Machine
Swaging Machines - 350 Ton
Hose Size	 Part # Assembly	 Termination	 W.P.	 Grade
	 Standard Service	 API 7K Service
2.5 in	 LM4048D2	 LM4048D2A	 3in API LPT	 5000	 D
2.5 in	 LWB4048D2	 LWB4048D2A	 3in Butt Weld	 5000	 D
2.5 in	 LHM4048D21002	 LHM4048D21002A	 3in Male 1002 Union Sub & Nut	 5000	 D
2.5 in	 LHF4048D21002	 LHF4048D21002A	 3in Female 1002 Union Sub	 5000	 D
3.0 in	 LM4848D2	 LM4848D2A	 3in API LPT	 5000	 D
3.0 in	 LWB4848D2	 LWB4848D2A	 3in Butt Weld	 5000	 D
3.0 in	 LHM4848D21002	 LHM4848D21002A	 3in Male 1002 Union Sub & Nut	 5000	 D
3.0 in	 LHF4848D21002	 LHF4848D21002A	 3in Female 1002 Union Sub	 5000	 D
3.0 in	 LM4864D2	 LM4864D2A	 4in API LPT	 5000	 D
3.5 in	 LM5664D2	 LM5664D2A	 4in API LPT	 5000	 D
3.5 in	 LWB5664D2	 LWB5664D2A	 4in Butt Weld	 5000	 D
3.5 in	 LHM5664D21002	 LHM5664D21002A	 4in Male 1002 Union Sub & Nut	 5000	 D
3.5 in	 LHF5664D21002	 LHF5664D21002A	 4in Female 1002 Union Sub	 5000	 D
3.5 in	 LHM5680D21002	 LHM5680D21002A	 5in Male 1002 Union Sub & Nut	 5000	 D
3.5 in	 LHF5680D21002	 LHF5680D21002A	 5in Female 1002 Union Sub	 5000	 D
4.0 in	 LM6464D3	 LM6464D3A	 4in API LPT	 5000	 D
4.0 in	 LWB6464D3	 LWB6464D3A	 4in Butt Weld	 5000	 D
4.0 in	 LHM6464D31002	 LHM6464D31002A	 4in Male 1002 Union Sub & Nut	 5000	 D
4.0 in	 LHF6464D31002	 LHF6464D31002A	 4in Female 1002 Union Sub	 5000	 D
4.0 in	 LM6480D3	 LM6480D3A	 5in API LPT	 5000	 D
4.0 in	 LWB6480D3	 LWB6480D3A	 5in Butt Weld	 5000	 D
4.0 in	 LHM6480D31002	 LHM6480D31002A	 5in Male 1002 Union Sub & Nut	 5000	 D
4.0 in	 LHF6480D31002	 LHF6480D31002A	 5in Female 1002 Union Sub	 5000	 D
4.0 in	 LM6480E3	 LM6480E3A	 5in API LPT	 7500	 E
4.0 in	 LWB6480E3	 LWB6480E3A	 5in Butt Weld	 7500	 E
4.0 in	 LHM6480E31502	 LHM6480E31502A	 5in Male 1502 Union Sub & Nut	 7500	 E
4.0 in	 LHF6480E31502	 LHF6480E31502A	 5in Female 1502 Union Sub	 7500	 E
To complement the Dixon-Holedall® Rotary
Coupling we have designed and developed a
Swaging machine specifically for assembling
Rotary Hose. 350 tons of swaging force and